Datum

18-09-21
25-09-21
2-10-21
9-10-21
16-10-21
30-10-21
6-11-21
20-11-21
27-11-21
4-12-21
11-12-21

25-09-21
2-10-21
9-10-21

16-10-21

30-10-21
6-11-21

20-11-21

27-11-21
4-12-21

11-12-21

Tijd Wedstrijd

Leunen JO19-1
15:00 ST SSS'18/V.V. Holthees-Smakt JO19-1 - Leunen JO19-1

15:00 Leunen JO19-1 - ST Excellent/SVS/Westerbeekse Boys J019-1

14:30 SV Venray JO19-4 - Leunen JO19-1

15:00 Leunen JO19-1 - EWC'46 J019-1

15:00 ST SV United/BVV'27/SVOC '01 JO19-1 - Leunen JO19-1
15:30 ST Maasduinen JO19-1 - Leunen JO19-1

15:00 Leunen JO19-1 - Wittenhorst JO19-2

15:00 ST Toxandria/VIOS'38 JO19-1 - Leunen JO19-1

15:00 Leunen JO19-1 - Ysselsteyn JO19-1

15:00 S.V. Oostrum JO19-1 - Leunen JO19-1

15:00 Leunen JO19-1 - ST Sporting S.T./SVEB J019-1

Leunen JO17-1
13:15 Wittenhorst JO17-2 - Leunen JO17-1
14:45 Leunen JO17-1-S.V. Heythuysen JO17-1
14:30 ST Sporting S.T./SVEB JO17-1 - Leunen JO17-1
14:45 Leunen JO17-1 - DES Swalmen JO17-1
14:30 H.B.S.V.JO17-1 - Leunen JO17-1
14:45 Leunen JO17-1-1V0JO17-1
12:30 VVV'03J0O17-1 - Leunen JO17-1
14:45 Leunen JO17-1 - ST Koningslust/Grashoek JO17-1
14:00 ST SV United/BVV'27/SVOC '01J017-1 - Leunen JO17-1
14:45 Leunen JO17-1 - Blerick JO17-2

Accommodatie

Sportpark de Raay
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Wieen
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Meulebeek
Sportpark de Venhorst
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Kampzicht
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Spar
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark Ter Horst
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Kerkebos
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark Schansheide te Venlo

Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Herungerberg
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Meulebeek
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Plaats

OVERLOON
LEUNEN
VENRAY
LEUNEN
WANSSUM
BERGEN L
LEUNEN
RIUKEVOORT
LEUNEN

OOSTRUM LB

LEUNEN

HORST
LEUNEN
SWOLGEN
LEUNEN
VENLO
LEUNEN
VENLO
LEUNEN
WANSSUM
LEUNEN

Klasse

2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse

2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse
2e klasse

Poule

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
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18-09-21
25-09-21
2-10-21
9-10-21
16-10-21
30-10-21
6-11-21
20-11-21
27-11-21
4-12-21

18-09-21
25-09-21
2-10-21
9-10-21
16-10-21
30-10-21
6-11-21
20-11-21
27-11-21
4-12-21
11-12-21

Leunen JO17-2

13:30 ST SSS'18/V.V. Holthees-Smakt JO17-2JM - Leunen JO17-2JM

14:30 Leunen JO17-2JM - Wittenhorst JO17-3

11:00 Vitesse 08 JO17-2JM - Leunen JO17-2JM

14:30 Leunen JO17-2JM - ST SV Lottum/GFC '33 J017-2JM

15:00 ST Volharding/Sambeek J017-3 - Leunen JO17-2JM

14:30 Leunen JO17-2JM - ST Maasduinen JO17-2

15:00 S.V. Oostrum JO17-1JM - Leunen JO17-2]JM

14:30 Leunen JO17-2]M - Gemert JO17-5

15:00 Merselo JO17-1 - Leunen JO17-2]JM

14:30 Leunen JO17-2JM - ST SV United/BVV'27/SVOC '01 JO17-2

Leunen JO15-1
13:30 ST SSS'18/V.V. Holthees-Smakt JO15-1 - Leunen JO15-1
12:15 Leunen JO15-1 - ST Sporting S.T./SVEB JO15-1JM
13:30 V.V. Achates JO15-1 - Leunen JO15-1
12:00 Leunen JO15-1 - Gemert JO15-2
12:15 Heijen JO15-1JM - Leunen JO15-1
12:00 Leunen JO15-1 - Boekel Sport JO15-1JM
13:15 ZSV JO15-1JM - Leunen JO15-1
12:00 Leunen JO15-1 - SV Venray JO15-2JM
13:00 Deurne JO15-2 - Leunen JO15-1
12:00 Leunen JO15-1 - Olympia'l18 JO15-1JM
13:15 ST SV United/BVV'27 JO15-2 - Leunen JO15-1

Sportpark de Raay
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Heijkuul
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark Soetendaal
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Spar
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Vloet
Sportpark 't Klaverblad

Sportpark de Raay
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Niersvallei
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Heikamp
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Kranenmortel
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Kranenmortel
Sportpark 't Klaverblad
Sportpark De Meulebeek

OVERLOON
LEUNEN
GENNEP
LEUNEN
VIERLINGSBEEK
LEUNEN
OOSTRUM LB
LEUNEN
MERSELO
LEUNEN

OVERLOON
LEUNEN
OTTERSUM
LEUNEN
HEIJEN
LEUNEN
DEURNE
LEUNEN
DEURNE
LEUNEN
WANSSUM

4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse
4e klasse

le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
le klasse
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